



Bid Tabulation

Grimes Field Airport
 Bid Opening - Monday, July 1, 2013 at 11:30 AM

Runway 2-20 Seal Coat and Pavement Markings

ITEM No.	SPEC.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	Average Unit Bid Price	Engineer's OPC		Hi-Lite Markings, Inc.		Proposal No. 2		Proposal No. 3		Proposal No. 4	
						UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	P-620	Pavement Marking - White (Full Application)	29,000	SFT	\$0.65	\$1.00	\$29,000.00	\$0.65	\$18,850.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	P-620	Pavement Marking - White (Half Application)	29,000	SFT	\$0.39	\$0.50	\$14,500.00	\$0.39	\$11,310.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3	P-620	Pavement Marking - Yellow (Full Application)	2,200	SFT	\$0.65	\$1.00	\$2,200.00	\$0.65	\$1,430.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4	P-620	Pavement Marking - Yellow (Half Application)	2,200	SFT	\$0.44	\$0.50	\$1,100.00	\$0.44	\$968.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5	P-620	Pavement Marking - Black (Full Application)	2,250	SFT	\$0.55	\$1.00	\$2,250.00	\$0.55	\$1,237.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
6	P-620	Pavement Marking - Black (Half Application)	900	SFT	\$0.39	\$0.50	\$450.00	\$0.39	\$351.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7	P-632	Bituminous Pavement Rejuvenation	50,000	SYD	\$1.40	\$1.25	\$62,500.00	\$1.40	\$70,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
8	MST-02	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
9	MST-05	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$6,050.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,050.00	\$6,050.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	PST-05	Bituminous Pavement Joint Cleaning and Sealing	2,800	LFT	\$5.00	\$2.00	\$5,600.00	\$5.00	\$14,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Total Bid Amount:							\$131,100.00		\$127,196.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00